
Spring Sport Try Out Schedules
Baseball
Coach Chris Hall (chris.hall@arbella.com)
week of 4/26 - 4/31
Grade 9  & 10: 2:45 - 5:15 pm  at North Union Field
Grades 11 & 12: 2:45 pm – 5:15 pm  at Summer Street

 Softball
Coach Paul Ricciardi (pricciardi45@comcast.net)
Asst. Coach Joel Burke (jburke716@comcast.net)
at  (4/26 - 4/30)
All Grades meet at Hurd Field at 3 pm on Monday
 
Girls Lacrosse
Coach Rachel Fistori  (rachelfistori19@gmail.com)
Asst. Coach Jake Feraco (jferaco87@gmail.com)
at AC turf field
4/26 – 4/30: 4 :00 pm - 5:30 pm 

 
Boys Lacrosse
Coach Dan Brothers (daniel_brothers217@yahoo.com)
Asst. Coach- Mr. John Balliro (jballiro@achs.net)
at AC turf field
4/26 – 4/30:    2:30 pm - 4:15 pm 

Boys and Girls Tennis
Coach Rob Sarmiento (rsarmiento@achs.net) and Jackie Garvey (jgarvey@achs.net)
week of 4/26 - 4/30
at Crosby Courts
all grades:   Girls:   2:45 pm - 4:00 pm

Boys:  4:00 pm –5:00 pm
 
Spring Track
Coach Matt Killion (mkillion@achs.net)
week of 4/26 - 4/30
at AC all grades: 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
Meet in Cafeteria
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